
*Transport, Uniform, CBSE Exam Fee, & Book set as per actuals.

• Registration Fee Rs. 1100 (one time)

• Admission Fee Rs. 20,000 (one time)

• Caution Money Rs. 5,000 (refundable) 

• Lab charges Rs. 1800 for 9th to 10th

• Lab Charges Rs. 2,000 per subject for XI & XII - Science students only 

• Extra Coaching (NEET/JEE-IIT/NDA/UPSC) - class 6th to 8th - Rs. 5,000 annually

• Extra Coaching (NEET/JEE-IIT/NDA/UPSC) - class 9th to 12th - Rs. 10,000 annually

Annual Charges

• Laboratory fees

• Library  fees

• Internet fees

• Specialized Sports Coaching - (Basketball, Volleyball, Cricket, Badminton, Football, Skating, Taekwondo 
& Athletics)

• Curriculum based special assemblies

• Language classes- Korean, German, Sanskrit - (Grade 6-8th)

• English Readiness Program - enhancing communication skills of the students.

• Remedial Support

• Examination Fees

• Digital Content for extra support

• Medical Support 

Under The Aegis of Delhi World Foundation- 

A Dipsites Knowledge Initiative  

Delhi World 
Public School 
Vishveshwarya Campus, NH-91 

CBSE A�liation No. 2133805

www.dwpsvgi.ac.in
info@dwpsvgi.ac.in

+91 70650 28017 
+91 70650 28003 

Ghaziabad- Bulandshahr G.T. Road, NH-91 Greater Noida Phase-II, Uttar Pradesh -203207

FEE STRUCTURE 2024-25

Pre-Nursery Nur & Prep 1st to 5th 6th to 8th 9th to 10th 11th to 12th

ANNUAL 
CHARGE

TUITION 
FEES

GRAND 
TOTAL

6,000

30,000

36,000

8,000

38,400

46,400

8,000

42,000

50,000

10,000

49,200

59,200

10,000

51,600

61,600

10,000

66,000

76,000

+91 120-2446300

DAY + RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL 
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