





+91 70650 28017 +91 70650 28003



+91 120-2446300

DAY + RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL

Ghaziabad - Bulandshahr G.T. Road, NH-91 Greater Noida Phase-II, Uttar Pradesh - 203207

FEE STRUCTURE 2024-25

	Pre-Nursery	Nur & Prep	1st to 5th	6th to 8th	9th to 10th	11th to 12th
ANNUAL CHARGE	6,000	8,000	8,000	10,000	10,000	10,000
TUITION FEES	30,000	38,400	42,000	49,200	51,600	66,000
GRAND TOTAL	36,000	46,400	50,000	59,200	61,600	76,000

*Transport, Uniform, CBSE Exam Fee, & Book set as per actuals.

- Registration Fee Rs. 1100 (one time)
- Admission Fee Rs. 20,000 (one time)
- Caution Money Rs. 5,000 (refundable)
- Lab charges Rs. 1800 for 9th to 10th
- Lab Charges Rs. 2,000 per subject for XI & XII Science students only
- Extra Coaching (NEET/JEE-IIT/NDA/UPSC) class 6th to 8th Rs. 5,000 annually
- Extra Coaching (NEET/JEE-IIT/NDA/UPSC) class 9th to 12th Rs. 10,000 annually

Annual Charges

- · Laboratory fees
- Library fees
- · Internet fees
- Specialized Sports Coaching (Basketball, Volleyball, Cricket, Badminton, Football, Skating, Taekwondo & Athletics)
- · Curriculum based special assemblies
- Language classes- Korean, German, Sanskrit (Grade 6-8th)
- English Readiness Program enhancing communication skills of the students.
- · Remedial Support
- Examination Fees
- · Digital Content for extra support
- Medical Support